should be Minimum of Rs. 3.66 Cr (i.e. 2016-17, 2017-18 & 2018-
19). 

Clause Description 

Clause 16 
Purchaser’s Right to Vary Quantities 

Up to a maximum extent of +/- 30% of SOR quantity. 

Clause 20 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/ Bid Security 

Rs. 2,72,000/- (Rs. Two Lakh Seventy Two thousand only) 

Clause 32 

Clarification Requests 

Last date of Submission of Clarification 
Date:   06.12.2019 

(No query received after mentioned date will be entertained)) 

Clause 33 

Last Date of Submission of Offer 

Date:     20.12.2019 
Time: